
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4, E 1623.55 
R/W CANNON CREEK RD FOR POB, E 3
FT, E 16.49 FT TO CURVE, ALONG C

HENDRY CHARLES W REVOCABLE TRUST DATED FEBRUARY 18
P O BOX 223
LIVE OAK, FL 32064
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CHARLES HENDRY
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HX Base Yr

830 SW ARROWHEAD TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 14 100
RMS 4 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

8200 06 11,954 68.2668 25.26 301,958 1973 1973 0 40 0 50.00 20.00

1 WAREH DIST  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 11070

AOF 920 150 1,380 6,972

BAS 10,150 100 10,150 51,278

CAN 80 30 24 121

CLP 500 60 300 1,516

UDS 200 50 100 505

11,850 11,954 60,392

BAS= W50 S203 AOF= S12 E10 CAN= S10 E8 N10 W8$ E8 S10 E32 N22
W50$ E50 N203$ PTR=N40CLP= N50W10 S50 E10$ S40$ PTR=E60 UDS=
E10 N20 W10 S20$W60$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 85 172 14,620.00 UT 0.55 0.55 25 0 0 3 25 2,010

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 700.00 UT 8.50 8.50 25 2008 2008 3 25 1,488

3,498

1 2900 C WHOLESALER 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.60 76,500.00 45,900.00 183,600


